Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO

AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

ASUS RT-AX86S AX5700 GAMING ROUTER WIFIG6

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC HIGH DENSITY ACCESS
POINT (UAP-AC-HD )

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Marka

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Asus

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

Fiyat

38,52 USD

93,03 USD

29,33 USD

88,46 USD

93,15 USD

135,70
usb

151,90
usb

216,20
usb

350,75
usb

434,70
usb



